CE30H 2019/2020 YETBLPTA PAHI/IUCTA TMTAHTCKU CNAZIOM MOMMYETA MNALLLA U14

BPCku Kop
Ume

2300 EneHa
2495 Pocuua
2494 BepoHuKa
2197 KoctaguHa
2559 KartepuHa
2469 Anerpa
2496 Kocapa
2217 KanuHa
2416 CraHucnaBa
2599 MetA

3029 Mwua

2566 Teopgopa
2497 BuKtopusa
2421 WNBaHa
2987 BeHenuHa
2856 CraHucnaBa
2074 aHuHa
2215 [dapuHa
2347 NoaHa
2348 MeTA

2465 AnekcaHapa
2466 |puHa
2561 EBa

2563 AnekcaHapa
2797 EneHa
2868 BacuneHa
2872 AHactacusa
3058 Teogopa
3195 Wnamna

CTOW/IOBA
MMWPYEBA
FEHAEN
MAHOJ/IEBCKA
MOMOBA
METPOBA
[YLLEEPOBA
MKOHOMOBA
C/IAEBA
TOMY30BA
NAY/
XALXVPYCKOBA
VBAHOBA
BACU/IEBA
CAEBA
IOHYOBA
METKOBA
KMCE/IKOBA
Bb/IKAHOBA
VBAHOBA
YOJIAKOBA
JKUKOBA
CTPAKOBA
KO/TYATOBA
ABPAMCKA
WKOAPOBA
KMCbOBA
KIOPAHOBA
POT

damunusa

foanHa

2006 MoTteH
2006 Yamkopwma
2006 Yamkopwua
2006 |Pogona
2006 baHcko
2007 |TpuiiH poya,
2007 boposel,
2007 MoteH
2007 KOneH

2007 HOneH

2007 Butolua cku
2007 baHcko
2007 boposel,
2007 boposel,
2006 Pasnor
2007 baHcko
2007 Mapwus
2006 Mauunpckum
2007 Pasnor
2007 Pasnor
2007 Namnoposo
2007 Mamnoposo
2007 OneH

2007 HOneH

2006 Yamkopwua
2007 Mamnoposo
2007 Namnoposo
2007 MoteH

Kny6

2006 Aparanesum 05
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CE30H 2019/2020 YETBLPTA PAHI/IUCTA C/IAJIOM MOMWYETA MIAALLA U14

BPCku Kopg
Ume

2300 EneHa
2495 Pocuua
2217 KanuHa
2197 KocTtaguHa
2469 Anerpa
2494 BepoHuKa
2421 WNBaHa
2496 Kocapa
2987 BeHenunHa
2465 AneKkcaHapa
2347 NoaHa
3058 Teomopa
2416 CraHucnaBa
2868 BacuneHa
2559 KartepuHa
2497 Buktopus
3029 Mua

2599 MeTAa

2466 WNpuHa
2348 MMeTA

2566 Teogopa
2856 CraHucnaBa
2074 XaHuHa
2215 [dapuHa
2561 EBa

2563 AnekcaHgpa
2797 EneHa

2872 AHacTacusa
3195 Wnamna

damununsa

CTOMNOBA
MWPYEBA
MKOHOMOBA
MAHO/EBCKA
METPOBA
FEHAEN
BACWNEBA
IYLLEPOBA
CAEBA
YO/IAKOBA
Bb/IKAHOBA
KIOPAHOBA
C/IAEBA
LWKO/IPOBA
MOMNOBA
MBAHOBA
NAYN
TOMY30BA
[IXMKOBA
MBAHOBA
XAIPKMPYCKOBA
tOHYOBA
METKOBA
KUCE/IKOBA
CTPAKOBA
KOJTYArOBA
ABPAMCKA
KMCbOBA
POT

FfoanHa

2006 MoteH
2006 Yamkopwus
2007 MoteH
2006 Pogona
2007 TpuiiH poya,
2006 Yamkopwus
2007 boposel,
2007 boposel,
2006 Pasnor
2007 Mamnoposo
2007 Pasnor
2007 MoteH
2007 HOneH

2007 Mamnoposo
2006 baHcko
2007 boposel,
2007 Butola cku
2007 HOneH

2007 Mamnoposo
2007 Pasnor
2007 baHcko
2007 baHcko
2007 Mapwua
2006 Mauunpckum
2007 HOneH

2007 HOneH

2006 Yamkopwma
2007 Mamnoposo
2006 Oparanesuu 05

Kny6
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95,00 100 100
54,00 80 80
0,00 60 45
86,50 29
0,00 0 60
26,00 50 40
0,00 45 32
0,00 0 50
0,00 40 15
0,00 20
0,00 0 0
0,00 24
0,00 0 26
0,00 36
11,00 0 16
0,00 0 0
0,00 0 22
0,00 0 18
0,00 14
0,00 13
0,00 0 0
0,00 0 0
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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CE30H 2019/2020 YETBBPTA PAHI/IUCTA CYMEP TMITAHTCKU CZIAJIOM MOMMWYETA MIAALLA U14

BPCKku Kop
Ume

2300 EneHa
2495 Pocuua
2197 KocTtaguHa
2494 BepoHuKa
2074 aHuHa
2215 [dapuHa
2217 KanuHa
2347 NoaHa
2348 MMeTA

2416 CraHucnaBa
2421 WNeaHa
2465 AnekcaHapa
2466 UNpunHa
2469 Anerpa
2496 Kocapa
2497 BuKktopwuA
2559 KatepuHa
2561 EBa

2563 AnekcaHgpa
2566 Teopopa
2599 MertAa

2797 EneHa
2856 CraHucnaBa
2868 BacuneHa
2872 AHacTacusa
2987 BeHenunHa
3029 Mwua

3058 Teogopa
3195 Unana

CTOWNOBA
MWPYEBA
MAHO/EBCKA
FEHAEN
METKOBA
KUCE/IKOBA
MKOHOMOBA
Bb/IKAHOBA
MBAHOBA
C/IAEBA
BACW/EBA
YO/IAKOBA
JIXKMKOBA
METPOBA
IYLLEEPOBA
MBAHOBA
MOMOBA
CTPAKOBA
KOJTYATOBA
XAIMKUPYCKOBA
TOMY30BA
ABPAMCKA
IOHYOBA
LWKO/ZIPOBA
KMCbOBA
CAEBA

MAYN
KIOPAHOBA
POT

damunusa
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2006 MoTeH

2006 Yamkopwma
2006 Pogona
2006 Yamkopwma
2007 Mapwmsa
2006 Mauunpckm
2007 MoteH
2007 Pasnor
2007 Pasnor
2007 HOneH

2007 boposel,
2007 Mamnoposo
2007 MamnopoBso
2007 TpuiiH poya,
2007 boposeL,
2007 boposel,
2006 baHcko
2007 HOneH

2007 HOneH

2007 baHcko
2007 HOneH

2006 Yamkopwma
2007 baHcko
2007 Mamnoposo
2007 Mamnoposo
2006 Pasnor
2007 Butolua cku
2007 MoteH
2006 Oparanesuu 05
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CE30H 2019/2020 YETBbPTA PAHIINCTA TUTAHTCKU C/IAJIOM MOMYETA MNAJLLA U14

BPCKu Kopg,

2081

Ume

KOHCTaHTUH

2393 AumuTbp

2263

Bnagumnp

2673 [aHuen

2703
2256
2254

Maen
MapTuH
Hukona

2168 Oensua

2594
2314
2411
2791
2858
2863
2317
2659
2252

leopru
Emunn
leopru
Mwuxaun
Poctucnas
bopucnas
Kanux
leopru
WBaiino

2408 Teogop

2512

leopru

2950 [asug,

2245

Mapk

2450 Topop

2887
2301
2464

Bacun
MBaiino
MoaH

2424 |Cotup

2870
2448
2290
2564
2312

MNasen
MopaaH
Becenunn
leopru
Hukona

2094 Camyun
2195 AtaHac

2459
2460

MopaaH
MapTtuH

2499 AnekcaHabp
2587 [eaH
2731 |MeTbp
2838 CumeoH
2951 UctunaH
2990 CredaH
3031 Momuun
3052 [eHuc
3053 CaBa
3068 AHren
3154 |eHnc
3155 XpwuctuaH
3156 CtedaH
3196 KpuctmaHn

KPYMOB
TPUBAYEB
KbPHO/ICKM
XPUCTOB
NENOH
3AM®UPOB
MbAAPEB
C/IABYOB
NPOEB
CABOB
MAHEB
BAPAKAYKMEB
TOLLEB
KE/NIEB
OrHAHOB
EbP3AHOB
rocrnoauHoB
MAZAPEB
KOBAYKM
ONMUTPOB
PAHTE/IOB
OAHTAIOB
KPEMEHAPOB
CABOB
ABPYIN
BEJIYEB
KUIKOB
MULMH
XPUCTOCKOB
BECKOB
BOBEB
JIAGYMEB
NETPOB
WNNEB
3APKOB
BEbP3AHOB
NEHEB
COKOJ/10B
MOPOAHOB
YENIEBUEB
[OHEB
®UYEPOB
OEAAHWUH
KOMWTCKMN
OUMUTPOB
TPUBEB
rPUBEB
OKMKOB
[OKY30B

damunua

FoguHa
Kny6

2006 MorteH
2006 |MamnopoBso
2006 Yamkopus
2006 |TpuitH poya,
2006 HOneH

2006 KOneH

2006 MorteH
2006 HamKkopwus
2006 baHcko
2006 |Butowa cku
2006 HOneH

2007 |TpuitH poya,
2006 HOneH

2006 |Butowa cku
2006 Butowa ckn
2006 boposel,
2007 MorteH
2006 OneH

2007 boposel,
2006 boposel,
2007 MorteH
2006 Pogona
2006 Popgona
2007 |TpuinH poya,
2007 MamnopoBso
2007 boposel,
2007 MamnopoBo
2007 baHcko
2006 HOneH

2007 baHcko
2006 Butowa ckn
2006 Aparanesuu 05
2006 JlepeHu aHrenm
2007 |MamnopoBo
2007 Mamnoposo
2007 boposel,
2006 Aparanesuu 05
2007 Popgona
2007 Mauupckm
2007 | boposel,
2007 Pasnor
2007 boposel,
2007 Mauunpckm
2006 Mauunpckum
2007 MamnopoBo
2006 YamKkopwus
2007 Yamkopwus
2006 YamKkopus
2006 Puney CamokoB
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276,67
244,17
173,33
152,50
113,33
113,33
90,00
76,50
70,67
70,00
60,00
50,00
48,00
46,83
45,33
45,00
36,00
33,33
32,00
23,33
22,00
20,00
18,33
16,00
14,00
13,00
11,00
10,00
9,17
9,00
5,83
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



CE30H 2019/2020 YETBbPTA PAHI/INCTA C/TAIOM MOMYETA MNAALLA U14

B®CKu Kopg,

2393 Aumutbp
2659 leopru

2081 KoHCTaHTUH

2512 leopru
2673 [daHuen
2314 Emun
2263 Bnagumup
2863 bopucnas
2256 MapTuH
2168 Oensua
2252 WBaino
2317 KanuH
2254 Hukona
2450 Topop
2858 Poctucnas
2411 leopru
2594 Teopru
2408 Teogop
2301 Meanno
2887 Bacun
2951 UctunaH
2464 |AoaH

Ume

2499 AnekcaHabp

2731 Metbp
2950 Oasupg,
2791 Mwuxann
2703 Maen
2424 Cotup
2290 BecenuH
2564 leopru
2312 Hukona
3031 Momuun
2094 Camyun
2195 ArtaHac
2245 Mapk
2448 MoppaH
2459 MoppaH
2460 MapTtuH
2587 [leaH
2838 CumeoH
2870 lMasen
2990 |CredaH
3052 [AeHuc
3053 CaBa
3068 AHren
3154 [eHuc
3155 Xpuctmuan
3156|CredaH
3196 KpuctmnaH

TPUBAYEB
5EbP3AHOB
KPYMOB
KOBAYKM
XPVCTOB
CABOB
KbPHO/ICKM
ENEB
3AM®UPOB
C/IABYOB
rocnoanHoB
OrHAHOB
MbOAPEB
[OAHTANOB
TOLLEB
MAHEB
MPOEB
NAZAPEB
CABOB
KPEMEHAPOB
YE/IEBUEB
ABPYN
5bP3AHOB
COKOJ10B
ONMUTPOB
BAPAKAIKMEB
NENOH
BE/IYEB
XPVMCTOCKOB
BECKOB
BOBEB
®UYEPOB
JNIAGYMEB
METPOB
PAHTE/IOB
MULMH
WIVEB
3APKOB
MEHEB
MOPAAHOB
XUKOB
[JOHEB
SEOAHWH
KOMUTCKMN
ONMUTPOB
rPUBEB
TPVBEB
[KUKOB
[OKY30B

damunua

FoguHa

Kny6

2006 MamnopoBo
2006 boposey,
2006 MoteH
2007 boposey,
2006 TpuitH poya,
2006 Butowa cku
2006 Yamkopwus
2006 Butowa cku
2006 HOneH

2006 YamKkopwusa
2007 MoteH
2006 Butowa cku
2006 MoteH
2006 |Pogona
2006 KOneH

2006 HOneH

2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007

BbaHcko
OneH
TpuiiH poya,
Popona
boposel,
Mamnoposo
boposey,
Popona
boposey,
lpuiiH poya,
OneH
boposel,
OneH
BaHcko
Butowa cku
boposel,
[paranesuun 05
JlepeHn aHrenu
MoTeH
baHcko
Namnoposo
[Mamnoposo

2006 Aparanesum 05

2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006

Mauunpcku
Namnoposo
Pasnor
Mauunpcku
Mauunpcku
Namnoposo
YamKopua
Yamkopusa
Yamkopusa
Puney, Camokos
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26,00 100
40,00/ 80
50,00 0
0,00 32
27,00 60
50,50 24
37,00 40
17,50 29
39,50 45
23,00 50
0,00 26
6,00 22
51,00 36
25,50
21,50 0
62,50
6,50 0
9,00 20
0,00 0
11,50
0,00
0,00 0
0,00 0
0,00
29,00
0,00 0
23,00
0,00 0
0,00
0,00 0
8,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00 0
0,00 0
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00 0
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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CE30H 2019/2020 YETBBPTA PAHI/IUCTA CYNEP TMFTAHTCKU CZIAIOM MOMUYETA M/TAALLA U14

CbcTesaHue
g
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2081 KoHcTtaHTMH KPYMOB 2006 MoteH 112 12
2703 Maen NENOH 2006 tOneH 97 97
2256 MapTtuH 3AM®UPOB 2006 HOneH 80 80
2393 Anmuntbp PUBAYEB 2006 Mamnoposo 77 77
2254 Hukona NMbAAPEB 2006 MoteH 66 66
2263 Bnagumup KbPHOJICKU 2006 Yamkopwus 66 66
2659 leopru BbP3AHOB 2006 boposel, 44 44
2168 [eiisnpg, C/1ABHOB 2006 Yamkopwus 42 42
2408 Teopop NAOAPEB 2006 HOneH 38 38
2887 Bacwun KPEMEHAPOB 2006 Pogona 33 33
2450 Topop OAHTANNIOB 2006 Pogona 32 32
2858 Poctucnas TOLLUEB 2006 HOneH 28 28
2094 Camyun JTA®YUNEB 2006 Oparanesuu 05 0 0
2195 ArtaHac METPOB 2006 JlepeHu aHrenn 0 0
2245 Mapk PAHIE/IOB 2007 MorteH 0 0
2252 Weaino rocnoanHoB 2007 MoteH 0 0
2290 BecenuH XPUCTOCKOB 2006 HOneH 0 0
2301 Ueaino CABOB 2007 TpwitH poyp, 0 0
2312 Hukona BOBEB 2006 BuTowa cku 0 0
2314 Emun CABOB 2006 BuTowa cKkun 0 0
2317 KanuH OrHAHOB 2006 BuTowa cku 0 0
2411 Teopru NMAHEB 2006 HOneH 0 0
2424 Cotup BE/IHEB 2007 boposel, 0 0
2448 MoppaH MWULUWH 2007 baHcko 0 0
2459 MoppaH WNNEB 2007 MNMamnopoBo 0 0
2460 MapTuH 3APKOB 2007 Mamnoposo 0 0
2464 MoaH ABPYN 2007 Mamnoposo 0 0
2499 AnekcaHabp BbP3AHOB 2007 boposey, 0 0
2512 Teopru KOBAYKU 2007 boposel, 0 0
2564 Teopru BECKOB 2007 baHcko 0 0
2587 [esH NMEHEB 2006 Oparanesuu 05 0 0
2594 Teopru NMPOEB 2006 baHcko 0 0
2673 OaHwen XPUCTOB 2006 lpuitH poya, 0 0
2731 Metbp COKOJ10B 2007 Popgona 0 0
2791 Muxann BAPAKALXWEB 2007 TpwiH poya, 0 0
2838 CumeoH MOPOAHOB 2007 Ma4ynpckum 0 0
2863 bopwucnas 'KEJIEB 2006 BuTowa cku 0 0
2870 MaBsen KUTKOB 2007 Mamnoposo 0 0
2950 Oasug, OUMUTPOB 2006 boposel, 0 0
2951 UctunaH YEJIEBUNEB 2007 boposey, 0 0
2990 CredaH JOOHEB 2007 Pasnor 0 0
3031 Momuun ®UNYEPOB 2007 boposey, 0 0
3052 [leHuc PEAAHNH 2007 Mauupckum 0 0
3053 Casa KOMUTCKM 2006 Mauynpckum 0 0
3068 AHren OUMUTPOB 2007 MNMamnopoBo 0 0
3154 [leHnc TPUBEB 2006 Yamkopwus 0 0
3155 Xpuctuan PUBEB 2007 Yamkopwma 0 0
3156 CredaH OXUKOB 2006 Yamkopwus 0 0
3196 KpuctuaHn OOKY30B 2006 Punen Camokos 0 0



CE30H 2019/2020 YETBLPTA PAHI/IUCTA TMTAHTCKU CZIANOM MOMMYETA CTAPLLUA U16

BPCku Kop,
Ume

2142 NunaHa
2193 |boAHa
2259 KpucTtuHa
2392 AHeTta
2192 MapTuHa
2636 AHHa
2285 CredaHu
2140 Wea

2493 KpucTtuHa
2324 |TuHa

2593 BuKtopwusa
2160 CumoHa
2198 EneHa
3015 Tawmc

2876 Jlopa
2156 AnekcaHapa
2157 UsaHa
2661 BeHeta
2420 benocnasa
2610 dopa
2720 Jlopa

2832 AHHa
2209 Kocapa
2213 Hepa
2738 Mapwus
2942 AnekcaHapa
3150 Buoneta
3184 AgpviaHa

NMUTOBA
PALEBA
MWIOBA
XPUCTEBA
MBAHOBA
MOCKOBA
BBJ/IEBA
CKABPUHA
TEOPTUEBA
MOPOAHOBA
BAYEBA
LLEKOBA
CYNUHALKNEBA
TOLLKOBA
BPAH/,
KAPAMMOBA
NAPMAKOBA
FANYEBA
MAOXAPOBA
MW/IKOTEBA
HMKONOBA
FEOPTMEBA
KWCE/IKOBA
HELLOBA
XPMCTOBA
CTE®KUHA
NOMNOBA
MEPHE-COJ/INE

damununsa

FfoanHa
Kny6

2004 baHcko
2005 HOneH

2004 Namnoposo
2004 NMamnoposo
2004 boposel,
2004 MoteH
2005 KOneH

2004 baHcKko
2005 boposel,
2004 Butowa cku
2005 KOneH

2005 baHcko
2004 Namnoposo
2004 baHcKko
2005 KOneH

2005 baHcko
2005 baHcko
2005 Yamkopwms
2004 boposel,
2005 Mamnoposo
2005 Ocoroso KH
2005 Mauunpckum
2004 Maynpcku
2005 |TpuiiH poya,
2004 Namnoposo
2004 MoteH
2004 Namnoposo
2005 Bneng,

CbcTesaHue

OcTaTbK ce3oH 18/19

341,67
250,00
279,17
205,00
200,83
254,17
179,17
164,17
137,50
110,00
122,92
84,58
94,17
67,50
57,50
66,67
42,92
22,92
24,17
8,33
8,33
7,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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CE30H 2019/2020 YETBbPTA PAHIIUCTA C/IA/IOM MOMMUYETA CTAPLLA U16

BPCkun Kog

2636 AHHa
2192 MapTuHa
2193 bosHa
2142 |/lnnaHa
2392 AHeta
2140|UBa

2324 TuHa

2259 KpuctnHa
2285 CredaHu
2593 BuKtopwusa
2493 KpuctuHa
2198 |EneHa
2160 CumoHa
3015|Tanc

2876 Jlopa
2420|benocnasa
2661 BeHeta
2157|WNBaHa
3184 AppwaHa
2156 AneKkcaHgpa
2610 [opa
3150|Buoneta
2209 Kocapa
2213 Hepa
2720 Jlopa

2738 Mapua
2832 AHHa

2942 AnekcaHapa

Ume

damunua

MOCKOBA
MBAHOBA
PAZIEBA
MUTOBA
XPUCTEBA
CKABPUHA
MOPOAHOBA
MW/TOBA
BBJIEBA
BAYEBA
FEOPIMEBA
CY/IMHAOMXMEBA
LLEKOBA
TOLLKOBA
BPAH/,
MAXAPOBA
FAJTYEBA
NMAPMAKOBA
MEPHE-CO/MME
KAPAZIMMOBA
MWKOTEBA
NMornoBA
KMCE/NIKOBA
HELL,OBA
HMKOJIOBA
XPUCTOBA
FEOPIMEBA
CTEDKMHA

©
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3 S

2 =
2004 MorteH
2004 boposel,
2005 KOneH

2004 baHcko
2004 NMamnopoBo
2004 baHcko
2004 Butowwa cKku
2004 MamnopoBo
2005 KOneH

2005 KOneH

2005 boposey,
2004 MamnoposBo
2005 baHcko
2004 baHcko
2005 KOneH

2004 boposel,
2005 Yamkopwus
2005 baHcko
2005 Bnenp
2005 | baHcko
2005 MNMamnoposo
2004 Namnoposo
2004 Ma4ympcku
2005 FpuitH poya,
2005 OcoroBo KH
2004 MamnoposBo
2005 Maunpcku
2004 MorteH

CbcTesaHue
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160,00 100
103,50 80
150,00 0
175,00 0
140,50 0
130,000 50
52,50 45
62,50 40
72,50 60
120,00
36,25 36
69,00
37,50 0
45,00, 29
25,25 0
36,00
16,25 32
32,50
0,00
20,25 0
0,00
0,00 0
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Kyna Nu6a

O6wa cyma

540,00
383,50
330,00
311,00
280,50
252,00
232,50
206,50
204,50
185,00
144,25
113,00
111,50
92,00
83,25
65,00
64,25
32,50
29,00
20,25
20,00
15,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



CE30H 2019/2020 YETBHPTA PAHI/IUCTA CYNEP TMTAHTCKU C/IAIOM MOMMUETA CTAPLLA U16

BPCKu Kogp,

2142 Jlnnana
2420 benocnasa
2636 AHHa
2140 UBa

2285 CredaHu
2259 KpuctuHa
2192 MapTuHa
2193 bosHa
2493 KpuctuHa
2392 AHeTa
2198 EneHa
2593 BukTopua
2876 Jlopa
2160 CumoHa
2156 AnekcaHapa
2157 UBaHa
2209 Kocapa
2213 Hepa
2324 TuHa

2610 Oopa
2661 BeHerta
2720 Nlopa
2738 Mapusa
2832 AHHa

2942 AnekcaHapa
3015 Tauc

3150 Buoneta
3184 AgpwaHa

Cbcresaren

NUTOBA
MA/Z}KAPOBA
MOCKOBA
CKABPUHA
BbJ/IEBA
MMW/IOBA
WBAHOBA
PALEBA
FEOPIMEBA
XPUCTEBA
CYNIMHAOMKMEBA
BAYEBA
BPAH/,
LLEKOBA
KAPAOMMOBA
NAPMAKOBA
KMCENKOBA
HELLOBA
WOPOAHOBA
MWNKOTEBA
FANYEBA
HMKOJIOBA
XPUCTOBA
FEOPIMEBA
CTEDOKUHA
TOLLUKOBA
NMOMOBA
NEPHE-COJINE

damunusa

FfropauHa

2004 baHcko
2004 boposel,
2004 MorteH
2004 baHcko
2005 HOneH

2004 NMamnopoBo
2004 boposel,
2005 KOneH

2005 boposel,
2004 NMamnopoBo
2004 Namnoposo
2005 KOneH

2005 KOneH

2005 baHcko
2005 baHcko
2005 baHcko
2004 Mauynpcku
2005 TpuitH poya,
2004 BuTtoLa cKku
2005 MamnopoBo
2005 YamKopua
2005 Ocoroso KH
2004 Namnoposo
2005 Mauynpcku
2004 MoteH
2004 baHcko
2004 Namnoposo
2005 Bneiip,

Kny6

CbcTesaHune

N
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48,5

w w
o 00

O O OO OO OOOoOOoO o o o

AN 3a geya SG

Kyna Kanu SG

N
S 5 & O6wacyma

=

135
120
117
108
100
95
92
90
72,5
48,5

w w
N

O OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OoOOoO OoOOo o



CE30H 2019/2020 YETBLPTA PAHI/IUCTA TMTAHTCKU CNAZIOM MOMYETA CTAPLLUA U16

=)

o

x

=

S @

S

2 s
2280 UBaH
2244 AneKkcaHabp
2396 Mapko

2284 |HuKonait
2288 bopucnas
2243 Mwuxaun
2612 MapTuH
2385 Anmntbp
2287 WNBaH
2253 Tepsen
2153 Hukona
2299 HuKkona
2509 MapTuH
2381 Anmntbp
2294 KOnunaH
2177 |Teoprun
2297 Tomucnas
2677 [anuen
2305 AnekcaHabp
2092 BuKTOop
2176 Kpacumup
2293 bosH
2212 Aumutbp
2067 Benucnas
2091 bopwuc
2128 Cnac
2400 bopwuc
2434 AHren
2825 Mwuxaen
2828 KocTaHTuH
2890 EHbO
3157 |AHapeii
3158 /ltobocnas

rNABYEB
KPBLUHAK
CEMEP/I}KMEB
JIEYEB
XAQXKUCTOSAHOB
AHTE/IOB
APJIOBCKMU
JIEGTEPOB
KY3MAHOB
3AM®UPOB
FEOPTVUEB
METEK
MAPWHOB
PALEB
KOJIEB
AHTE/IOB
CABOB
TOLLEB

AHEB

EHEB
BAOAOKMACKU
BAKJ/IVEB
ATMA/I}KOB
NETPOB
HAYEB
SUINNOB
TOLLEB
CNnPOB
MBAHOB
AHOOHOB
AHAKMEB
MEXAHAXUINCKN
3ALLEB

damununsa

FfoanHa
Kny6

2004 KOneH

2004 MoteH
2005 Namnoposo
2004 HOneH

2005 KOneH

2004 MoteH
2004 boposel,
2005 Mamnoposo
2005 KOneH

2005 HneH

2004 baHcko
2005 MoteH
2005 Yamkopwua
2004 NMamnoposo
2004 TpuiiH poya
2005 boposel,
2005 lpuiiH poya
2004 Yamkopwma
2005 lpuiiH poya
2005 MoteH
2005 Yamkopwua
2004 |TpuiiH poya,
2005 Maynpcku
2005 | Koiyes cku cnopT
2005 Aparanesum 05
2005 Mamnoposo
2004 OcoroBo KH
2005 Ocoroso KH
2004 MoteH
2004 Mauunpckum
2005 Butola cku
2005 Yamkopwma
2004 Yamkopwma

CbcTesaHune
g
a
I
s
A Q
(@) x
291,67 100
320,83 45
225,00 80
216,67 50
183,33 60
198,33 36
173,33 40
122,50 32
148,33 0
70,42 29
75,00 22
69,58 26
92,50 0
45,83 20
63,33 0
36,67 24
55,00 0
50,83
30,83 18
42,92
32,92 0
21,67 0
0,83
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Kyna Kanu

Kyna MNMupwuu U14, U16

AN 3a geua GS, SL

Kyna MNu6a



CE30H 2019/2020 YETBLPTA PAHI/INCTA C/IAIOM MOMYETA CTAPLLA U16

BPCkun Kog
Ume

2280 WBaH
2244 AneKkcaHAabp
2288 bopucnas
2243 |Mwuxann
2284 Hukonai
2612 MapTuH
2287 WNBaH
2509 MapTuH
2385 Onmutbp
2299|Hukona
2396 Mapko
2294 |H0nnaH
2293 bosH
2825|Mwuxaen
2381 Aumuntbp
2305 AneKkcaHabp
2297 Tomucnas
2092 BuKtop
2153 Hukona
2253 Tepsen
2067 Benuncnas
2176 Kpacumup
2128 Cnac
2677 [OaHuen
2177 Teopru
2091 bopwuc
2212 Anmuntbp
2400 bopwuc
2434 AHren
2828|KocTaHTuH
2890 EHbO
3157 AHppeii
3158 Ntobocnas

damunua

FNABYEB
KPBLUHAK
XAIXKMUCTOAHOB
AHTENOB
JIEYEB
AP/IOBCKM
KY3MAHOB
MAPWUHOB
NIEGTEPOB
METEK
CEMEP/}KUEB
KOJIEB
BAK/IMEB
MBAHOB
PAZIEB
AHEB
CABOB
EHEB
FEOPIMEB
3AM®UPOB
NETPOB
BAOAOKUINCKN
dUINMOB
TOLLEB
AHTE/IOB
HAYEB
ATMA/XOB
TOLLEB
CrnPOB
AHZIOHOB
AHAKUEB
MEXAHAXUACKU
3ALLIEB

FoauHa

2004 KOneH

2004 MorteH
2005 KOneH

2004 MoteH
2004 HOneH

2004 boposel,
2005 HOneH

2005 Yamkopwua
2005 MNMamnoposo
2005/ MoteH
2005 Mamnoposo
2004 TpwitH poyp,
2004 TpwitH poya,
2004 MorteH
2004 NMamnopoBo
2005 FpuitH poya,
2005 lpuiH poya,
2005/ MoteH
2004 baHcko
2005 |HOneH

Kny6

2005 KoitueB cku cnopT

2005 Yamkopwusa
2005 MamnopoBo
2004 Yamkopwusa
2005 boposel,

2005 [Aparanesum 05

2005 Mauunpcku
2004 | OcoroBo KH
2005 OcoroBo KH
2004 Ma4npckum
2005 BuTtowa cku
2005 Yamkopwua
2004 Yamkopwus

CbcTesaHue
o
(7]
o
[
D
<
2 -
= D
) o
(] (2]
2 g
o
8 0§ &
x (C
s 2 c
E © (5]
E 5 &
o x <
222,50 0 100
131,000 80 60
114,00 100 0
140,00 50 0
97,50 0 80
32,50 40 50
86,50 36 45
62,50 29 36
47,50 45 40
56,000 32 32
120,00 0 0
48,000 60 0
30,00 24 29
0,00

30,50 22 0
18,25 20, 26
31,50 0 0
14,50 22
49,00 26 0
32,00 0

8,25 20
17,50 0 0

0,00 24
23,00
21,75 0 0

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
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CE30H 2019/2020 YETBHPTA PAHI/IUCTA CYNEP TMITAHTCKU C/IAIOM MOMYETA CTAPLLA U16

BPCKu Kogp,

2284 Hukonai
2288 bopwucnas
2244 AneKkcaHabp
2396 Mapko
2612 MapTuH
2153 Hukona
2280 MBaH
2287 UBaH
2294 tOnnaH
2385 OmuUTbp
2299 Hukona
2509 MaptunH
2176 Kpacumup
2293 bosaH
2092 BuKTop
2305 AnekcaHabp
2177 Teopru
2253 Tepsen
2067 Benuncnas
2091 bopwuc
2128 Cnac
2212 OnmMmuUtbp
2243 Mwuxaun
2297 Tomucnas
2381 Anmutbp
2400 bopwuc
2434 AHren
2677 OaHwnen
2825 Mwuxaen
2828 KocTaHTuH
2890 EHbO
3157 AHppei
3158 /ltobocnas

Cbcresaren

damunusa

NEYEB
XAOXNCTOAHOB
KPBLUHAK
CEMEPKWEB
APNNOBCKMU
FEOPIMEB
FNABYEB
KY3MAHOB
KONEB
NEGTEPOB
NETEK
MAPUHOB
BAOAZXUNCKM
BAK/INEB
EHEB

AHEB
AHTENIOB
3AM®UPOB
NETPOB
HAYEB
dUINNOB
ATMA/}KOB
AHTENIOB
CABOB
PANEB
TOLUEB
CN1POB
TOLUEB
MBAHOB
AHOOHOB
AHAKMEB
MEXAHOXUNCKN
3ALLIEB

FfropauHa

2004 HOneH

2005 HOneH

2004 MorteH
2005 MamnopoBo
2004 boposel,
2004 baHcko
2004 HOneH

2005 HOneH

2004 TpuitH poya,
2005 MNMamnopoBo
2005 MorteH
2005 YamKopusa
2005 YamKopua
2004 TpwuitH poya,
2005 MorteH
2005 TpuitH poya,
2005 boposel,
2005 HOneH

Kny6

2005 Koityes cku cnopT

2005 AOparanesuu 05

2005 MNamnoposo
2005 Maunpcku
2004 MorteH
2005 TpuitH poya,
2004 Namnoposo
2004 OcoroBo KH
2005 OcoroBo KH
2004 YamKopusa
2004 MorteH
2004 Ma4ynpcku
2005 BuTtowa cku
2005 YamKopusa
2004 YamKopua

CbcTesaHune
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